
CENTRAL EUROPEAN UNIVERSITY  
Department of Economics and Business 

MA THESIS CALENDAR 2025-2026 
 

For deferred theses from past academic years (2024/2025): 

 

1. Mid-year thesis title deadline   Monday, October 17, 2025 

2. Mid-year thesis submission deadline  Monday, December 1, 2025 

3. Mid-year thesis defenses    Monday, December 15, 2025 

 

 

Theses submitted in AY 2025/2026 : 

 

1. Thesis proposal deadline     Monday, January 26, 2026 

2. Assignment of thesis advisors    Tuesday, February 3, 2026 

3. Thesis outline due (to Supervisors)   Monday, 30 March, 2026 

4. First Presentation // First draft due (to Supervisor) //  

// end-of-year thesis title (to Coordinator)  Late April, TBD, 2026 

5. Second presentation      Late May, TBD, 2026 

6. End-of-year thesis submission deadline   Monday, June 8, 2026   

 

 

For deferred theses from current academic year (2025/2026): 

 

1. Mid-year thesis title deadline   Monday, October 19, 2026 

2. Mid-year thesis submission deadline  Monday, November 30, 2026 

3. Mid-year thesis defenses    Monday, December 14, 2026 

 


